Bridges Tee Box Dispensers Install

Yearly License (qty 10) Cost per

Name Range Servant America Inc.
Bid Bond

TB2 Tee Box Dispensers (qty 10) Cost per $3,334.20
TB2 Tee Box Dispensers (qty 10) Total Cost $33,342.00

$45.00

Yearly License (gty 10) total cost

Installation Total

Shipping Total

Warranty

GRAND TOTAL

$450.00

$2,000.00

$2,025.00

1year

$37,817.00

DUE TO BUDGETARY REASONS, BID HAS BEEN DENIED
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