Bridges Tee Box Dispensers Install				
Name	Range Servant America Inc.			
Bid Bond				
TB2 Tee Box Dispensers (qty 10)				
TB2 Tee Box Dispensers (qty 10) <b>Cost per</b>	\$3,334.20			
TB2 Tee Box Dispensers (qty 10) <b>Total Cost</b>	\$33,342.00			
Yearly License (qty 10)				
Yearly License (qty 10) Cost per	\$45.00			
Yearly License (qty 10) <b>total cost</b>	\$450.00			
Installation				
Installation <b>Total</b>	\$2,000.00			
Shipping				
Shipping <b>Total</b>	\$2,025.00			
Attached Warranty				
Warranty	1 year			
GRAND TOTAL	\$37,817.00			
DUE TO BUDGETARY REASONS, BID HAS BEEN DENIED				